
As of December 2022 
 

Tax help for Seniors/low-income: 
• Ladder Up (https://www.goladderup.org/) 
• Triton (https://www.triton.edu/news/2020/riton-college-rsvp-offers-free-tax-

assistance/) 
• KTPS Buisness & Tax Clinic (https://www.ktpsclinic.org/tax-clinic-program) 
• Center of Concern (https://centerofconcern.org/community-programs/) 
• Palatine Township Senior Citizens Council (https://ptscc.org/programs-p-3) 
• City of Evanston (https://www.cityofevanston.org/government/departments/parks-

recreation-community-services/facilities/levy-senior-center/programs-info) 
• Howard Mohr Community Center (https://www.forestpark.net/dfp/community-center/) 
• Bloom township (https://www.bloomtownship.org/192/Financial-Legal-Services) 
• AARP (https://videos.aarp.org/detail/video/5733714823001/about-aarp-foundation-

tax-aide)  
• Thorton township (http://www.thorntontownship.com/departments/senior-

services/income-tax-service/) 
• Orland Township (orlandtownship.org) 
• North Shore Senior Center (https://www.nssc.org/nssc-2022-fact-sheet)  
• Worth Township (https://worthtownship.com/departments/assessors-

office/#1635398192360-e8c23ea7-c17d)  
• Barrington Area Council on Aging (https://bacoa.org/social-service/income-tax-

assistance/) 
• Leyden Townhip 

(https://www.leydentownship.com/Home/Components/News/News/1204/16?backlist=
%2f) 

• Blue Island (http://www.blueisland.org/government/city-departments/senior-citizens-
office/) 

• Wheeling Township (http://www.wheelingtownship.com/Services) 
• Town of Cicero (https://thetownofcicero.com/cicero-senior-center-hosts-income-tax-

assistance-for-seniors/) 
• Free For You Service (https://freeforyouservices.org/)  
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